2024

EJAUSA*

SUPERCROSS CHAMFPIONSHIF November 15 - 17

ROUND 4

EIRLSX &Y boostmobile

Adelaide, SA SHFEFPH“SS

SPRINT sl

ADELAIDE

rresenten g [YIACSTINIE CR22 85cc
Date: 1711/24 Heat 1 Started at: 11:45:01
Event. R15 Laps: 5
ek Good PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Posedat 11:51 Al
Race Behind Behind Fastest On
Pos No Name Machine Laps Time  Leader Prev. Lap Lap
1 29 Jack NUNN (NSW) /102 Motor Sports / GasGas 5 3:56.471 47552 3
Alpinestars / Hostile Hand Ware
2 102 Deegan FORT (WA) Yamaha 5 4.03998 7527 7527 48667 2
3 113 Ritchie LAWLER (NSW) / Carr Brothers M-c/  KTM 5 4:.08970 12499 4972 49627 3
Complete Racing Solutions / Adduso Concrete
& Plumbing / Modcol Elec.
4 30 Nate PERRETT (QLD) / Motorex Junior KTM 5 411186 14715 2216 50216 3
Development Team / KTM Aust. / Motorex
Aust. / Maxxis Aust. / Moto 1 M-c
5 19 Max OAKLEY (VIC) / Race Ready Suspension Husqvarna 5 413490 17.019 2304 50043 5
/ Matt Jones M-c / Fox racing / Willmax
Graphics / Dani Cain PT
6 22 Tate REED (NSW) KTM 5 414862 18.391 1372 50336 4
7 203 Jahli THOMPSON (NSW) / Chris Watson M-~ Husqvarna 5 421807 25336 6945 52268 5
cycles / ProMoto Suspension / Incite Graphics
/ Bolt Everywear
8 99 Zander KRUIK (QLD) / Trademark Signs /KD ~ GasGas 5 432681 36210 10.874 49327 2
Moto / Thrila / Glen Echo Dirt Bike Park
9 265 Eliza DENNIS (NSW)/ GasGas Australia GasGas 5 435085 38.614 2404 50976 3
10 27 Ethan WOLFE (NSW) / Husqvarna Junior Husqvarna 5 4:36.504 40.033 1419 51422 5
Racing Team / Motorex / T Dub / MAXXIS /
M2R / SKDA / MPE / 00 Elite
11 118 Riley MULLEN (SA) / Banks Race GasGas 4 415497 1 Lap 1:00.240 4
Development / Mullen Lawyers / GasGas /
Thor / Nanny & Grandpa Shep
12 121 Carter THOMAS / CXC Racing KTM 4 4:18.000 1Llap 2503 51387 2

Fastest Lap was 47.552 by 29 Jack NUNN (NSW)

*** TOP 6 RIDERS QUALIFY FOR "A" FINAL. REMAINDER TO "B" FINAL ***

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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Chief Timekeeper -

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD A M E

: scott@computime.com.au

: +61418171317

Race Director - Kevin Williams



